

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 15-0211R Version: 0 Name: Opposing Postal Service Privatization

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 3/9/2015 In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action: 3/9/2015

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Opposing Postal Service Privatization

FOR the purpose of supporting the American Postal Workers Union in its efforts to protect livingwage jobs and its insistence on the highest possible standards of customer services, opposing efforts to privatize postal operations, and calling upon all residents of Baltimore to consider this issue when

deciding whether to patronize Staples.

Sponsors: Robert Curran, Sharon Green Middleton, Mary Pat Clarke, President Young, Brandon M. Scott, Eric T.

Costello, Bill Henry, Helen L. Holton, James B. Kraft, Carl Stokes, Warren Branch, Rochelle Spector,

Edward Reisinger, Nick Mosby, William "Pete" Welch

Indexes: Opposing, Postal Service, Privatization

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 15-0211R~1st Reader

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/9/2015	0	City Council	Adopted	
3/9/2015	0	City Council	Introduced	